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Posicdo  Total

1 22

2 19

3 18

4 17

5 17

6 16

7 16

8 16

9 16
10 16
11 16
12 16
13 15
14 15
15 14
16 14
17 14
18 14
19 13
20 13
21 13
22 12
23 12
24 12
25 12
26 12
27 11
28 11
29 11
30 11
31 11
32 11

Port.

12

7

11

10

7

11

10

10

Mat.

10

12

7

7

10

10

10

Data Nasc.
15/05/1998

27/09/1997
14/09/1996
03/01/2000
13/07/1998
21/10/1999
08/05/1997
12/07/1999
28/11/1982
09/06/1999
05/05/1998
21/02/1999
07/01/1998
28/01/1998
26/12/1998
14/06/1999
21/07/1998
14/09/1999
09/09/1999
21/03/1991
15/08/1998
21/04/1998
26/04/1999
30/11/1995
01/06/1999
12/09/1999
27/10/1985
19/06/1994
10/05/1997
25/05/1997
09/12/1998
05/04/1999

segunda-feira, 26 de dezembro de 2016

Campus Rio Largo

Nome

ARISTOTELES PEIXOTO BARROS
AFONSO GABRIEL JUSTINO DE ARAUJO
NICOLAS CARDOSO DA SILVA

ISABELLE ALVES DE AMORIM

DEBORA AUREA MATIAS DA SILVA
ELIZABETE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
RAQUEL CHAGAS DA SILVA

EDMILSON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
EDVANE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA COSTA
MELQUISEDEQUE FERNANDES DA SILVA
WENDELL TAFFAREL LOPES GUIMARAES
SHELTON MACHADO DE MELO SILVA
MARIA GABRIELE SANTOS MARINHO
CESAR AUGUSTO GOMES ROSA

LUCAS SANTOS MATIAS

CLARICE CHAGAS DANTAS

LUCAS PAULO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
MARIA CLARA FERREIRA VENANCIO
JOAO AUGUSTINHO DA SILVA NETO
CLEDVANIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

LUAN LEONARDO DE MELO FERREIRA
JOAO VITOR DE LIMA RODRIGUES
SAMUEL VELOSO DE AMORIM

LUCAS LOURENCO DOS SANTOS
DANIELA MARIA DA SILVA

MIRIAN DANIELA TAVARES DA SILVA
ELISANGELA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ELIABE FRANCELINO DA SILVA

LARISSA ALVINO FELIPE

DANIEL DE LIMA SANTOS

VALQUIRIA VERISSIMO DE AGUIAR

DANIELE DOS SANTOS SILVA

Tipo de Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
PPI-1
OE-1
PPI-1

PPI-1
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Posicdlo Total Port. Mat. Data Nasc. Nome Tipo de Concorréncia

33 11 6 5 18/12/1999 KELLY BIANCA ARAUJO SILVA PPI-1
34 11 6 5 13/03/2000 MARIA JOSE DE LIMA ANSELMO PPI-1
35 11 4 7 21/07/1997 VANESSA VERISSIMO DE AGUIAR PPI-1
36 10 6 4 21/04/1998 AMANDA YVINA DE BARROS AMORIM OE-1
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